Penn State Men's Tennis
Penn State Season Statistics (Through games of Oct 02, 2024)

Overall record: 0-O < B1G: 0-O < Region: 0-O < Home: 0-0 < Away: 0-O < Neutral: 0-0

vs National ranked: 0-0 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall _ Dual Tour B1G 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Sam Bossem 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 - - - -— -— - 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Loren Byers 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 -—-— - - - - --— 00 0-0 L2 1-2
Denys Forgaci 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 - - - -—— -  --— 00 0-0 L2 1-2
David Lindsay 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 -—-— - - - - --— 00 0-0 W3 3-0
Charl Morgan 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 - - - -— -— - 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Shrikeshav Murugesan 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 -—= === === - -  -— 0-0 O0-0 W2 2-1
Nolan Ranger 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 - - - -—— -  --— 00 0-0 L3 0-3
Alexander_Sterin 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 e e © O NN O 1 0 L2 0-2
Totals 7-16 0-0 7-16 0-0 - - - -— -— - 0-0 0-0
Percentage .304 .000 .304 .000 - - - -  --— --- 000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall _ Dual Tour B1G 1 2 3 Nat'lReg'l Strk 10
Sam Bossem/Charl Morgan 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 --—- --—- --— 0-0 O0-0 L4 0-4
Denys Forgaci/Alexander Sterin 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --—- --—- -— 0-0 O0-0 L1 1-3
Loren Byers/David Lindsay 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 -~ - --— 00 00 W1 3-1
Shrikeshav Murugesan/Nolan Ranger 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 --- --- --- _0-0 0-0 L4 0-4
Totals 4-12 0-0 4-12 0-0 - -- --—- 0-0 0-0
Percentage .250 .000 .250 .000 --- --- --—- .000 .000
Date Opponent Score Overall B1G Nat'l Reg'l
9/29/2024 Yale Invitational (New Haven, Conn.)



Penn State Men's Tennis

Penn State Season Statistics (Through games of Oct 02, 2024)

DOUBLES

Overall

Dual

Tour

B1G

\'S

Nat'l

ranked

Reg'l

Loren Byers

Sam Bossem

Charl Morgan
Denys Forgaci
Shrikeshav Muruges
Nolan Ranger
Alexander Sterin
David Lindsay

3-1
0-4
0-4
1-3
0-4
0-4
1-3
3-1

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

3-1
0-4
0-4
1-3
0-4
0-4
1-3
3-1

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Percentage

4-12
.250

0-0

.000

4-12
.250

0-0
.000

0-0
.000

0-0
.000



