Penn State Men's Tennis Penn State Season Statistics (Through games of Oct 02, 2024)

Overall record: 0-0 • B1G: 0-0 • Region: 0-0 • Home: 0-0 • Away: 0-0 • Neutral: 0-0 vs National ranked: 0-0 • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

											vs ranked			Last
SINGLES	Overall	Dual	Tour	B1G	1	2	3	4	5	6	Nat'l	Reg'l	Strk	10
Sam Bossem	0-3	0-0	0-3	0-0							0-0	0-0	L3	0-3
Loren Byers	1-2	0-0	1-2	0-0							0-0	0-0	L2	1-2
Denys Forgaci	1-2	0-0	1-2	0-0							0-0	0-0	L2	1-2
David Lindsay	3-0	0-0	3-0	0-0							0-0	0-0	W3	3-0
Charl Morgan	0-3	0-0	0-3	0-0							0-0	0-0	L3	0-3
Shrikeshav Murugesan	2-1	0-0	2-1	0-0							0-0	0-0	W2	2-1
Nolan Ranger	0-3	0-0	0-3	0-0							0-0	0-0	L3	0-3
Alexander Sterin	0-2	0-0	0-2	0-0							0-0	0-0	L2	0-2
Totals	7-16	0-0	7-16	0-0							0-0	0-0		
Percentage	.304	.000	.304	.000							.000	.000		

								VS	ranked		Last
DOUBLES TEAMS	Overall	Dual	Tour	B1G	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l	Strk	10
Sam Bossem/Charl Morgan	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0	L4	0-4
Denys Forgaci/Alexander Sterin	1-3	0-0	1-3	0-0				0-0	0-0	L1	1-3
Loren Byers/David Lindsay	3-1	0-0	3-1	0-0				0-0	0-0	W1	3-1
Shrikeshav Murugesan/Nolan Ranger	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0	L4	0-4
Totals	4-12	0-0	4-12	0-0				0-0	0-0		
Percentage	.250	.000	.250	.000				.000	.000		

 Date	Opponent	Score Overall	B1G	Nat'l	Reg'l
9/29/2024	Yale Invitational	(New Haven, Conn.))		

Penn State Men's Tennis Penn State Season Statistics (Through games of Oct 02, 2024)

								VS	ranked
DOUBLES	Overall	Dual	Tour	B1G	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l
Loren Byers	3-1	0-0	3-1	0-0				0-0	0-0
Sam Bossem	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0
Charl Morgan	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0
Denys Forgaci	1-3	0-0	1-3	0-0				0-0	0-0
Shrikeshav Muruges	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0
Nolan Ranger	0-4	0-0	0-4	0-0				0-0	0-0
Alexander Sterin	1-3	0-0	1-3	0-0				0-0	0-0
David Lindsay	3-1	0-0	3-1	0-0				0-0	0-0
	4-12	0-0	4-12	0-0				0-0	0-0
Percentage	.250	.000	.250	.000				.000	.000